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Complete Systems LINN

Choose an integrated system for great performance in a simple package

Klimax System 71,040
Klimax System Hub & Klimax 350 Speakers

Akubarik System 36,550
Akurate System Hub & Akubarik Speakers

Akudorik System 24,500
Akurate System Hub & Akudorik Speakers

SERIES 5

530 System 16,500
Akurate System Hub & 530 Speakers

520 System 12,670
Akurate System Hub & 520 Speakers

MAJIK SYSTEMS

Majik 140 System 5,385
Majik DSM & Majik 140 Speakers

Majik 109 System 4,260
Majik DSM & Majik 109 Speakers

KIKO SYSTEM

Kiko System 3,280
Kiko DSM & speakers

System prices include speakers in standard Linn finishes. If ordering Fabriks, high gloss or custom finishes for speakers, extra charges may apply (see next page)



Hifi Separates

Build and upgrade a system using separates for the ultimate in performance and flexibility

KLIMAX

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Klimax DSM 19,120

TURNTABLE

Klimax LP12 22,840
Complete turntable, Klimax spec deck, Radikal
(machined), Urika Il, Keel, Ekos SE, Kandid

EXAKT

Klimax System Hub 11,140

Klimax Exaktbox 14,520
Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & DAC

Exaktbox Sub 1,645
2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with all
systems featuring Exaktbox

AMPLIFIERS
Klimax Solo 10,680
500 W single channel power amp

Klimax Twin 9,315
2x200 W Chakra power amp

SPEAKERS
Klimax 350 59,900
Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt
technology
Klimax 350 Passive 26,090

Passive floorstanding speakers

Special Speaker Finishes: Extra Charges

Klimax 350 High Gloss (all versions) 1,575
Akubarik High Gloss (all versions) 1,245
Akudorik High Gloss (all versions) 787
Majik 140 High Gloss 787
Majik 109 High Gloss 593
Majik 112 High Gloss 509
Series 5 Harris Tweed Fabrik cover 484

Series 5 Timorous Beasties Fabrik cover 484

AKURATE

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Akurate DSM 9,075

TURNTABLE

Akurate LP12 8,715
Complete turntable, Akurate specification deck,
Trampolin, Lingo, Kore, Akito, Krystal

EXAKT

Akurate System Hub 3,280
Akurate Exaktbox (6-channel) 5,990
Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & DAC
Akurate Exaktbox (10-channel) 7,925
Ten-channel Exakt digital crossover & DAC
Exaktbox Sub 1,645

2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with all
systems featuring Exaktbox

Akurate Exaktbox-| 5,180
Eight-channel Exaktbox & 8 x 100 W power amp

AMPLIFIERS

Akurate 2200 4,390
2 x 200 W Chakra power amp

Akurate 3200 5,385
3x 200 W Chakra power amp

Akurate 4200 6,365
4 x200 W Chakra power amp

SPEAKERS

Akubarik 33,280
Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt
technology

Akubarik Passive 11,470

Passive floorstanding speakers

Akudorik 21,220
Integrated standmounted speakers with Exakt
technology

Akudorik Passive 5,905
Passive standmounted speakers

SELEKT

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Selekt DSM
Selekt DSM with integrated power amp
Selekt DSM with Katalyst

Selekt DSM with integrated power amp and Katalyst

SERIES 5
SPEAKERS
530
Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik
520

Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik

SERIES 5 ACCESSORIES

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Standard)
Pair of Standard Linn Collection covers

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Premium)

Pair of Harris Tweed or Timorous Beasties covers
530 Top Plate

Pair of replacement top plates

520 Top Plate

Pair of replacement top plates

530 Stand

Pair of replacement stands

520 Stand
Pair of replacement stands

4,840
6,355
6,655
8,170

13,230

9,390

484

968

230

206

629

303

LINN
MAJIK
NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Majik DSM 3,025

TURNTABLE
Majik LP12 3,545
Complete turntable, Majik specification

EXAKT

Exaktbox Sub 1,645
2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with all
systems featuring Exaktbox
Majik Exaktbox-I 5,180
Eight-channel Exaktbox & 8 x 100 W power amp

AMPLIFIERS
Majik 2100 2,240
2x100 W Chakra power amp
Majik 3100 2,785
3x100 W Chakra power amp
Majik 4100 3,135
4 x100 W Chakra power amp
Majik 5100 3,475
5x100 W Chakra power amp
Majik 6100 3,825
6 x 100 W Chakra power amp

SPEAKERS

Majik 140 2,360
Passive floorstanding speakers
Majik 109 1,235
Passive bookshelf speakers
Majik 112 956

Centre channel speaker



Turntable Components
Configure and upgrade your Sondek LP12

KLIMAX

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Keel
Machined-from-solid sub-chassis/armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Radikal (Machined)
DC motor & power supply - machined enclosure

Radikal
DC motor & power supply - Akurate enclosure

TONEARM

Ekos SE
Titanium tonearm

CARTRIDGE

Kandid
Moving coil cartridge

PHONO STAGE

Urika
Built-in MC phono stage (analogue out)

Urika Il
Built-in MC phono stage (Exakt Link out)

POWER SUPPLY & PHONO STAGE

Radikal (Machined) & Urika
Price when purchased together
Radikal & Urika

Price when purchased together
Radikal (Machined) & Urika Il
Price when purchased together

Radikal & Urika Il
Price when purchased together

2,155

3,220

6,170

3,680

4,850

3,885

3,085

3,325

8,495

5,965

8,735

6,205

AKURATE

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Kore
Aluminium sub-chassis & machined armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Lingo
Separate power supply for AC motor

BASE

Trampolin
Suspended aluminium base board

TONEARM
Akito
Tonearm
CARTRIDGE
Krystal
Moving coil cartridge
PHONO STAGE

Uphorik
MC/MM phono stage in Akurate chassis

2,155

992

1,760

218

1,970

1,620

2,625

MAJIK

TURNTABLE
Majik LP12

Complete turntable, Majik specification

OTHER COMPONENTS

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Standard Sub-Chassis
Aluminium sub-chassis

Standard Armboard
5-layer laminate armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Majik PSU
Power supply for AC motor integrated inside LP12

BASE

Solid Base
Aluminium base board

CARTRIDGE

Adikt
Moving magnet cartridge

3,545

399

73

508

169

532

Other LP12 Upgrades

Cirkus Kit

Main bearing upgrade for LP12

T-Kable (1.2m)

Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors

T-Kable (1.7m)
Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors

Adikt Stylus
Replacement stylus for Adikt cartridge

Internal MM/MC Phono Stage Module
Upgrade from Majik MM-only phono stage

Linn Cartridge Part-Exchange Values

Kandid
Akiva 1,055
Arkiv B 787
Arkiv 666
Krystal 393
Klyde / Troika 266
Karma 163
Asaka 133

LINN

593
387
460
266

472

Krystal
242
242
242
242
163

92

80

Before any trade-in is agreed, the serial number of the
cartridge being traded-in must be checked with Linn -

please contact orders@linn.co.uk



Upgrades & Accessories

DS & DSM
Klimax DS Upgrade 4,660
Katalyst upgrade for Klimax DS pre-Sept '16
Akurate DS Upgrade 2,180
Katalyst upgrade for Akurate DS pre-Mar '18
Klimax DSM Upgrade 5,080
Katalyst upgrade for Klimax DSM pre-Sept '16
Akurate DSM Upgrade 2,180
Katalyst upgrade for Akurate DSM pre-Mar ‘18
Renew DS 3,025
Kit to re-use original Klimax electronics in 2nd player
Renew DSM 3,025
Kit to re-use original Klimax electronics in 2nd player
Majik DS Upgrade** 968
Upgrade with Exakt Link for Majik DS pre-Mar '15
Majik DS-I to DSM Conversion** 1,755
Upgrade for Majik DS-1 or Majik DSM pre-Apr 12
HDMI 2.0 Upgrade 726

Adds HDMI 2.0 connections to Linn DSM players

DYNAMIK

Standard Dynamik Power Supply 617
Excludes Klimax Solo, Twin and loudspeakers

* Klimax DSM, Klimax System Hub or Klimax DS - DSM conversion

** Exakt purchase required to qualify - see terms

SPEAKER UPGRADES

Klimax 350 Conversion
Exakt & Katalyst upgrade for Klimax 350/Artikulat 350

Klimax 350 Conversion (package)
Price for upgrade only when bought with certain
sources*

Katalyst Upgrade for Klimax 350

Katalyst upgrade for Klimax 350 (Exakt)

Exakt & Katalyst Upgrade for Klimax 350A

Uses customer's existing modules and 3K arrays
Exakt & Katalyst Upgrade for Akubarik (Aktiv)
New electronics, modules and measured 3K arrays
Katalyst Upgrade for Exakt Akubarik

Katalyst Upgrade for Akubarik (Exakt)

Exakt & Katalyst Upgrade for Akubarik

Uses customer's existing modules and 3K arrays
Katalyst Upgrade for Akudorik

Katalyst Upgrade for Akudorik

Exakt Dorik Upgrade Stands
Integrated Exakt upgrade stands (pair)

SPEAKER STANDS

Akudorik Passive Stand

Speaker stands for Akudorik

Majik 109 Stand

Speaker stands for Majik 109

Majik 109 Brakit

Wall-mount for Majik 109 (per Brakit)
Kiko Brakit

Wall-mounts for Kiko speakers (per pair)
Akurate 242 Upgrade Stand

Solid stands to upgrade early models
Majik 140 Upgrade Stand

Aluminium stands for better performance

33,640

29,040

9,920

16,820

20,630

5,810

10,290

4,235

15,970

992

254

48

46

1,055

520

COMPLETE CABLES & ACCESSORIES

Silver RCA Interconnects
1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Black RCA Interconnects

1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Silver Balanced XLR Interconnect

Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Black Balanced XLR Interconnect

Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Linn XLR Connectors

2 x male, 2 x female for silver balanced cable
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/White)

Pack of 2 red / 2 black high quality phono plugs
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/Black)

Pack of 6 red / 6 black standard phono plugs
Skeets

Pack of 8 floor protectors

K10 Speaker Cables (pair)
2.5m inc. banana / Speakon terminations

CABLES BY LENGTH

Silver Balanced Interconnect Cable
Price per metre, unterminated

50m Silver Balanced Cable

Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated
50m Silver Unbalanced Cable

Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated
50m Black Unbalanced Cable

Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated
K200 Speaker Cable

High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum
K40 Speaker Cable

4-core compact speaker cable, 100m drum
K20 Speaker Cable

Speaker cable, 100m drum

K10 Speaker Cable
Speaker cable, 100m drum

339

121

169

85

156

157

97

85

61

42

1,825

2,335

678

1,765

1,815

835

496

LINN

EXAKT
Klimax System Hub 11,140
Akurate System Hub 3,280
Klimax Exaktbox 23,230

Trade-in price for a pair of Klimax Tuneboxes

Upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox 4,115
Katalyst upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox

Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox (6-channel) 1,455
Katalyst upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox

Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox (10-channel) 1,935
Katalyst upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox

AKTIV CROSSOVERS - ANALOGUE

Klimax Tunebox - Komri 7465
Aktiv crossover for Komri speakers

Klimax Tunebox - Klimax 350 6,230
Aktiv crossover for Klimax 350 speakers

Klimax Tunebox - Akurate 242 6,050
Aktiv crossover for Akurate 242 speakers

Aktiv cards 142
Crossover cards for Linn amps - price per channel



Custom Install

DS & DSM
Sekrit DS 1,450
DS player with integrated power amp
Sekrit DSM 2,120

DS player with inputs and integrated power amp

SPEAKERS
104C-R
In-wall speaker, price per pair
104C-S
In-wall speaker, price per pair
106C
In-wall speaker, price per speaker
Sweetspot
In-wall speaker, price per pair
Unik

Bookshelf / on-wall speaker, price per speaker

417

417

417

195

218

ACCESSORIES

104C Bracket

104C “Rough In” In wall Bracket-pair
104C Cav Box

104C backboxes for cavity walls-pair
104C Sol Box

104C backboxes for solid walls-pair
106C Bracket

106C “Rough In” In wall Bracket pair
106C Cav Box

106C backboxes for cavity walls-single
106C Sol Box

106C backboxes for solid walls-single
Basik 3

Basik 3 button RCU black or silver finish
Basik 3 IR

Basik Room control unit with IR- white, silver or black
finish

AK Rack Mount Kit

30

97

183

88

76

70

327

303

248

LINN



